The Oral examinations will be conducted during the Easter Period on Saturday 23, Sunday 24, Monday 25, Tuesday
26, Wednesday 27, and Thursday 28 March with two contingency days on 17 and 18 April. These examinations
are the subject of a separate circular that will issue in the week following the February mid-term break. The
Leaving Certificate Music Practical Examinations will take place from Monday 8 April to Friday 19 April.

The Leaving Certificate Engineering Practical examination will be on Tuesday 30 April, Wednesday 1 May and
Thursday 2 May while the Construction Studies Practical will be on Wednesday 8, Thursday 9 and Friday 10 May.
The Computer Science written examination will be on Wednesday 22 May.

The Music Practical Performance Examinations for Junior Cycle will take place from Monday 22 April to Friday 3
May. The Home Economics Practical Performance Examinations will take place from Monday 8 to Friday 19 April
and from Monday 22 to Friday 26 April. Separate circulars have already issued on these and are available on our
website,

Please note that all Oral examinations will be conducted during the Easter Holiday period between
Saturday 23" March and Thursday 28" March. We will be provided further information regarding
these examinations after the mid term break.

The Leaving Cert Musical Practical examinations will take place on Monday 8" to Friday 19" April.

The Junior Cycle Musical Practical Performance examinations will take place Monday 8™ to Friday 19t
April and from Monday 22" April to Friday 26 April.



